Attributes

- Magnetic tempered safety glass surface

- Ultra-erasability with the highest resistance to

ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents

- Stylish frameless design with removable pen

tray

- Invisible easy mounting system with fixings
included

- Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra
strong glass board magnets

- Glass surface requires occasional cleaning

- Lifetime guarantee
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Nobo Diamond Glass Magnetic Whiteboard

993x559mm

Stylish and three times easier to clean. The Nobo Diamond Glass board
range has a magnetic tempered safety glass surface with ultra-

erasability and the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks,

scratches and dents. Available in a range of sizes and colours, these

glass boards have a sleek and stylish appearance with invisible

mounting fixtures and removable pen tray. Supplied with Nobo pen, set

of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets. Lifetime guarantee.
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Surface

Weight

Pallet quantity

EAN code

Number
1905176

1905180
1905184
1905188

1905180

black

993 x 559 x 22 mm

Glass
9240 g

15

5028252502009

EAN code
5028252501965

5028252502009
5028252502047
5028252502085
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