

Nobo Diamond Glass Magnetic Whiteboard 993x559mm

Stylish and three times easier to clean. The Nobo Diamond Glass board range has a magnetic tempered safety glass surface with ultraerasability and the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents. Available in a range of sizes and colours, these glass boards have a sleek and stylish appearance with invisible mounting fixtures and removable pen tray. Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets. Lifetime guarantee.

Colour	Number	EAN code
Brilliant White	1905176	5028252501965
black	1905180	5028252502009
red	1905184	5028252502047
blue	1905188	5028252502085



nobo

Attributes

- Magnetic tempered safety glass surface
- Ultra-erasability with the highest resistance to ink stains, pen marks, scratches and dents
- Stylish frameless design with removable pen tray
- Invisible easy mounting system with fixings included
- Supplied with Nobo pen, set of Nobo extra strong glass board magnets
- Glass surface requires occasional cleaning
- Lifetime guarantee

Specifications

Number	1905180	
Colour	black	
Dimensions (W x H x D)	993 x 559 x 22 mm	
Surface	Glass	
Weight	9240 g	
Pallet quantity	15	
EAN code	5028252502009	